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FORMULA OZ
Saturday Warm Up
CLASSIFICATION

Date: 15/08/15 Started at: 09:08:03
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 14.3C Starters: 15
Track: Dry - Temp: 19.0C Printed at: 9:18

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 52 A Paul BYRNE (IRE) / LTR Honda / 

Triplenine Group / Purgetic Pty Ltd
A Honda CBR RR 1:11.114  4 of  4

  2 18 A Ben HENRY (QLD) / Cube Racing 
Kawasaki / Australian Outdoor Living / 
Motul / Pirelli / LEDA

A Kawasaki ZX10R 1:12.331  3 of  3 1.217 1.217

  3 3 A Mathew HARDING (NSW) / K&R 
Hydraulics / Kawasaki Connection

A Kawasaki ZX10R 1:13.755  3 of  3 1.424 2.641

  4 23 C Brad SWALLOW (NSW) / Tapout / 
Duspeed / Flip & Flo

C Kawasaki ZX10R 1:14.750  4 of  4 .995 3.636

  5 42 B Jason IVKOVIC (SA) / IVKO Racing / 
EDLAN Freight / RTC Group / JT 
Heating

B Suzuki GSX-R 1:15.384  4 of  4 .634 4.270

  6 46 A Simon GALLOWAY (NSW) A Kawasaki ZX10R 1:16.087  4 of  4 .703 4.973
  7 88 D Lucas VITALE (NSW) / Central Coast 

Perfomance
D Suzuki GSX-R 1:16.224  4 of  4 .137 5.110

  8 45 D Kieran HURRELL (SA) D Honda CBR RR 1:16.568  4 of  4 .344 5.454
  9 17 A Damian SUTTON (NSW) / Kelen 

Kawasaki / Whites Racing Products
A Kawasaki ZX10R 1:16.790  2 of  2 .222 5.676

 10 74 B Scott McGREGOR (VIC) / Kubota / 
Race Centre / Tech spec / Phoenix 
Lubricants

B Honda CBR RR 1:16.968  4 of  4 .178 5.854

 11 41 B Jason EACOTT (QLD) / Platinum 
Stainless / Superbike Supplys

B Kawasaki ZX10R 1:17.388  3 of  3 .420 6.274

 12 66 D Stephen BENJAK (QLD) / Aly-Tek / 
Ricondi / SOS Lock & Security / 
Powerhouse Dyno

D Honda CBR RR 1:18.580  3 of  4 1.192 7.466

 13 24 B Andy FISHER (NSW) / Ballina 
Motorcycles

B BMW S RR 1:19.846  3 of  3 1.266 8.732

 14 11 D Javad ASGHARI (QLD) D Kawasaki ZX6R 1:22.058  3 of  3 2.212 10.944
 15 21 C Ben GREEN (ACT) / Mitchell Family 

Removals
C Honda CBR 600 1:22.784  4 of  4 .726 11.670

Current best lap for FOZ class - 1:09.181 by Mike JONES (QLD) on a Kawasaki ZX10R set on 14/08/15
***  No. 18 (Ben HENRY) - NO TIMING TRANSPONDER - TIMED MANUALLY  ***
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FORMULA OZ
Saturday Warm Up

LAP TIMES
Date: 15/08/15 Started at: 09:08:03
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 14.3C Starters: 15
Track: Dry - Temp: 19.0C Printed at: 9:18

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
3 Mathew HARDING (NSW) 1:31.259 1:13.947 1:13.755
11 Javad ASGHARI (QLD) 1:41.365 1:23.031 1:22.058
17 Damian SUTTON (NSW) 1:30.913 1:16.790
18 Ben HENRY (QLD) 1:29.836 1:16.010 1:12.331
21 Ben GREEN (ACT) 1:43.118 1:23.563 1:23.035 1:22.784
23 Brad SWALLOW (NSW) 1:36.244 1:16.540 1:15.532 1:14.750
24 Andy FISHER (NSW) 1:47.969 1:25.170 1:19.846
41 Jason EACOTT (QLD) 1:47.485 1:19.736 1:17.388
42 Jason IVKOVIC (SA) 1:30.812 1:18.302 1:15.985 1:15.384
45 Kieran HURRELL (SA) 1:30.153 1:18.380 1:17.068 1:16.568
46 Simon GALLOWAY (NSW) 1:48.144 1:25.320 1:21.500 1:16.087
52 Paul BYRNE (IRE) 1:33.940 1:14.032 1:12.927 1:11.114
66 Stephen BENJAK (QLD) 1:43.197 1:20.321 1:18.580 1:19.153
74 Scott McGREGOR (VIC) 1:31.537 1:18.261 1:17.129 1:16.968
88 Lucas VITALE (NSW) 1:39.789 1:19.635 1:18.227 1:16.224

***  No. 18 (Ben HENRY) - NO TIMING TRANSPONDER - TIMED MANUALLY  ***
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FORMULA OZ
Saturday Warm Up

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 15/08/15 Started at: 09:08:03
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 14.3C Starters: 15
Track: Dry - Temp: 19.0C Printed at: 9:18

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
3  Mathew HARDING (NSW)  (3rd) 1 35.549 36.565 18.698 1:30.812 P

1 39.086 34.955 17.218 1:31.259 P 2 26.120 34.715 17.467 1:18.302
2 24.194 32.798 16.955 1:13.947 3 24.991 33.506 17.488 1:15.985
3 24.490 32.475 16.790 1:13.755 4 24.838 33.398 17.148 1:15.384

11  Javad ASGHARI (QLD)  (14th) 45  Kieran HURRELL (SA)  (8th)
1 44.069 37.793 19.503 1:41.365 P 1 35.867 35.797 18.489 1:30.153 P
2 28.674 36.079 18.278 1:23.031 2 26.235 34.311 17.834 1:18.380
3 27.364 36.453 18.241 1:22.058 3 25.543 33.999 17.526 1:17.068

4 25.347 33.496 17.725 1:16.568
17  Damian SUTTON (NSW)  (9th)

1 37.147 35.232 18.534 1:30.913 P 46  Simon GALLOWAY (NSW)  (6th)
2 25.509 34.015 17.266 1:16.790 1 48.200 40.971 18.973 1:48.144 P

2 26.788 38.414 20.118 1:25.320
18  Ben HENRY (QLD)  (2nd) 3 28.339 35.576 17.585 1:21.500

1 1:29.836 4 25.462 33.317 17.308 1:16.087
2 1:16.010
3 1:12.331 52  Paul BYRNE (IRE)  (1st)

1 42.525 34.273 17.142 1:33.940 P
21  Ben GREEN (ACT)  (15th) 2 24.742 32.846 16.444 1:14.032

1 45.756 38.043 19.319 1:43.118 P 3 23.823 32.681 16.423 1:12.927
2 28.080 36.496 18.987 1:23.563 4 23.721 31.212 16.181 1:11.114
3 27.960 36.066 19.009 1:23.035
4 28.225 35.839 18.720 1:22.784 66  Stephen BENJAK (QLD)  (12th)

1 44.098 39.290 19.809 1:43.197 P
23  Brad SWALLOW (NSW)  (4th) 2 26.805 35.486 18.030 1:20.321

1 41.943 36.245 18.056 1:36.244 P 3 26.034 34.659 17.887 1:18.580
2 25.486 33.929 17.125 1:16.540 4 26.126 35.246 17.781 1:19.153
3 24.793 33.604 17.135 1:15.532
4 24.681 33.191 16.878 1:14.750 74  Scott McGREGOR (VIC)  (10th)

1 36.927 36.211 18.399 1:31.537 P
24  Andy FISHER (NSW)  (13th) 2 26.089 34.590 17.582 1:18.261

1 46.269 41.246 20.454 1:47.969 P 3 25.464 33.886 17.779 1:17.129
2 28.538 37.373 19.259 1:25.170 4 25.541 33.744 17.683 1:16.968
3 26.939 34.905 18.002 1:19.846

88  Lucas VITALE (NSW)  (7th)
41  Jason EACOTT (QLD)  (11th) 1 43.880 37.103 18.806 1:39.789 P

1 48.458 40.090 18.937 1:47.485 P 2 27.420 34.337 17.878 1:19.635
2 26.960 35.227 17.549 1:19.736 3 26.289 33.700 18.238 1:18.227
3 25.811 33.950 17.627 1:17.388 4 25.860 33.007 17.357 1:16.224

42  Jason IVKOVIC (SA)  (5th)

***  No. 18 (Ben HENRY) - NO TIMING TRANSPONDER - TIMED MANUALLY  ***


